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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/01/2026 Suryadev M Sukesh M (FTHR) Puthiyaparambath 
House, South Naravoor, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, 670643, 

kuthuparamba

  

2 29/01/2026 SHAHDA ASHRAF ASHRAF CHALIL 
(FTHR)

UKKACHAN 
KANDIYIL HOUSE, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

3 29/01/2026 HAMAD ABDULLA EBRAHIM 
THUNDIYIL (FTHR)

THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

4 29/01/2026 ANAMIKA B Vijayalakshmi E T 
(MTHR)

Ekaraththayullathil, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

5 29/01/2026 Anurag P Sajitha P (MTHR) Karakkandathil House, 
Kanathum Chira, 

Kottayam, Kottayam 
Poil, 670691, Thalasseri

  

6 29/01/2026 KHADEEJA V SIDEEK N K (FTHR) 4/37, VEMMAKKAL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERRY

  

7 29/01/2026 YADUNANDH K Pramod K (FTHR) Naadam, Koovvappadi, 
Kottayam, Kottayam 

Malabar, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

8 29/01/2026 ASWATHI S K KOUSU (MTHR) LAKSHAM 
VEEDU,MANDENKAVU 
COLONY, Aaram Mile, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

9 29/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD M Pushpa P (MTHR) Sree Prasadam Kavil 
Thazhe, Koorara, 
Mokeri, Koorara, 

670694, Thalassery

  

10 29/01/2026 ANAVYA K K Mahija (MTHR) Krishnambiyil, 
Koovvappadi, 

Kottayam, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

11 29/01/2026 AVANI PREMAN Preman C M (FTHR) CHIRAMMEL 
MURIKKOLI, Koorara, 

Mokeri, Koorara, 
670694, Thalassery

  

12 29/01/2026 RADHIKA A KOUSU (MTHR) LAKSHAM 
VEEDU,MANDENKAVU 
COLONY, Aaram Mile, 

KOTTAYAM, 
Kottayampoil, 670691, 

Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

13 29/01/2026 Nakul Bhaskar Balabhaskar (FTHR) 15/471 bhalavihar, 
Pattiam, Pattiam, 

Pathayakunnu, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

14 29/01/2026 Mahasoomath K Mahamood (FTHR) Kannanandiyil, 
Cheruparamba, 

Kolavelloor, 
Cheruparamba P O, 
670693, Thalassery

  

15 29/01/2026 FARISA O K SHARAFUDHEEN P C 
(FTHR)

PADIKKAL HOUSE, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

16 29/01/2026 RISHIKA A Pramod (FTHR) Acharambath House, 
Mokeri, Mokeri, 
Mokeri, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

17 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SALIHA T M 

SADHIK V K (FTHR) VAHABIYA MANZIL, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

18 29/01/2026 Devarag Raj A P Rajan A P (FTHR) 0/, Anapalathil 
Kunnothuparamba, 

Meethale 
Kunnothuparamba, 

Puthur, 670692, 
Thalassery

  

19 29/01/2026 Anunanda Mohan Mohanan V (FTHR) Vayalil, Chendayad, 
Puthur, Chendayad, 
670692, Thalassery

  

20 29/01/2026 Rehan Raj K P Rajeevan (FTHR) 0/, Kunhiparambath 
Kunnothuparamba, 
Kunnothuparamba, 

Puthur, 670692, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

21 29/01/2026 Yadunand S R Ramadas K P (FTHR) Payeri Nandanam, 
Kadavathur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  

22 29/01/2026 Dil Raj K P Rajeevan (FTHR) 0/, Kunhiparambath, 
Meethale 

Kunnothuparamba, 
Puthur, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

23 29/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA N N ABDUL KARIM 
(FTHR)

KARAPARAMBATH, 
KANNAMKODE, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

24 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED LAZIM 
K

SHAMEELA T K  
(MTHR)

9/156-A  
KALLEENTAVIDA 

HOUSE, ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

25 29/01/2026 PRAVEEN KUMAR K 
K

KUMARAN K K 
(FTHR)

7/164 KALLAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

26 29/01/2026 SHAMNA K P NANU K P (FTHR) VYAZHAMI, 
KANNAMVELLY, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

27 29/01/2026 Bhanumati Surendran Kunjimatha (MTHR) Velichamulla 
parambath, Chendayad, 

Puthur, Chendayad, 
670692, Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

28 29/01/2026 ABDULLA T K IBRAHIM (FTHR) 18/502, KANDIYIL 
HOUSE, ANIYARAM, 

ANIYARAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

29 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
K

JAMEELA (MTHR) MEETHALE 
PALAYATTUMMAL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

30 29/01/2026 Pratheesh M P Reema (WIFE) Anjolindavida, 
Chettakandy, 

Triprsngottoor, 
Kallikandy, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

31 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN NIZAR P P 

MOHAMMED NIZAR 
E (FTHR)

KENZ, EAST 
KADIRUR, EAST 
KADIRUR, EAST 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

32 29/01/2026 SANDRA K P SATHEESAN K P 
(FTHR)

12/10-C, UTHRADAM, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

CHERUVANCHERY, P 
O 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

33 29/01/2026 ANUDEV M K M K CHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

5/213,MADAPPURA 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

34 29/01/2026 NANDHITHA S K SANTHOSH KUMAR 
T P  (FTHR)

MATHATH, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

35 29/01/2026 Anamika K Sasi Kumar K (FTHR) 0/, Meethale 
Kunnothuparamba, 

Puthur, Puthur, 670692, 
Thalassery

  

36 29/01/2026 FAIHA FIROZ FIROZ M (FTHR) 16/456, EDAKKAD 
HOUSE , 

KADAVATHUR, 
Thrippangottur, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

37 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
JASNA N 

ASIYA N N (MTHR) NELLIYADAN 
NAMATH, PARAD, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

38 29/01/2026 MANAS K SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

koororath, kadavathur, 
Thrippangottur, 

kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

39 29/01/2026 Aryanananda N Suresh P (FTHR) Cheruvode House 7/13, 
Cheruvode, 

Koothuparamba, 
Mooriyad, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

40 29/01/2026 HARIDASAN 
PEEDIKA KANDIYIL 

RAJALAKSHMI T K 
(WIFE)

PUTHIYA THAZHE 
KANAVATH, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

41 29/01/2026 SALIHA C P ABDUL RASHEED C 
P (FTHR)

KOLATH MAHAL, 
6TH MILE, 

KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

42 29/01/2026 SREEDHARAN A K KORUMBAN (FTHR) ARAYAKANDIYIL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

43 29/01/2026 AMEGHA V SURENDRAN V 
(FTHR)

01/65 C, 
JANAKEEYAM, 

AMBILAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

44 29/01/2026 SUMATHI V P BABURAJ K P (HSBN) 2/291,MORANTAVIDA 
THAZHA ASWATHI, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

45 29/01/2026 Anunandh Shiju (FTHR) Thaipparambath, 
Chendayad, Puthur, 
Chendayad, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

46 29/01/2026 SURABHI T SHARATH RAJ P K 
(HSBN)

SREE NILAYAM, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

47 29/01/2026 SIJO JOSEPH TINO M JOSEPH 
(WIFE)

AMBADI, 
KUTTIKKUNNU, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

48 29/01/2026 SAFIYA V KHADAR (FTHR) POONAMAHAL, 
POOKKOM, 

POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

49 29/01/2026 HRIDYA A K SREEDHARAN A K 
(FTHR)

ARAYAKKANDIYIL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

50 29/01/2026 NALINI P PURUSHU (HSBN) PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

51 29/01/2026 Gopika P Kavitha P (MTHR) Gopika Nivas 7/52, 
Mooriyad, 

Koothuparambu, 
Mooriyaf, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

52 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHARAF 

MARIYUMMA 
(MTHR)

7/172 B MARIYAS, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

53 29/01/2026 BABURAJ K P SUMATHI V P (WIFE) 3/132,KALLUKOTHUPARAMBATH, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

54 29/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA M M EBRAHIM M M 
(FTHR)

13/102, MATHATH, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

55 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEED V P 

MAHAROOF V P 
(FTHR)

MAVULLAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, MOKERI, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

56 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
C K

ABDUL SALEEM C K 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
KOVUMMAL HOUSE, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

57 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFRAS K K

SALEEM V P (FTHR) PARIPPAYIL 
SAFNAS, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

58 29/01/2026 FATHIMA K V YOUNUS K V (FTHR) KALAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

POYILUR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

59 29/01/2026 Aysha K T Moosa (HSBN) Thadathil, Chendayad, 
Puthur, Chendayad, 
670692, Thalassery

  

60 29/01/2026 NEHA M Shajima M (MTHR) Chamaliyil House, 
Koovvappadi, 

Kottayam, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

61 29/01/2026 Devika P Kavitha P (MTHR) Gopika Nivas 7/54 A, 
Mooriyad, 

Koothuparsmba, 
Mooriyad, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

62 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
R 

MUNEER (FTHR) 319/RAYAROTH, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

63 29/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR K IMBICHIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL VALIYANDI 
MEETHAL, 

KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

64 29/01/2026 GIRISH KUMAR K KARAYI GOPALAN 
(FTHR)

SUHANAS, 
AYITHARA 

MAMBARAM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

AYITHARA 
MAMBARAM, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

65 29/01/2026 ASMINA K Abdul Nizar (FTHR) Thadathil, Chendayad, 
Puthur, Chendayad, 
670692, Thalassery

  

66 29/01/2026 HARDAV S S SREEDHARAN A K 
(FTHR)

ARAYAKANDIYIL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

67 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZH P 
P

ABDULLA P P (FTHR) 39/88 A FATHIMAS 
KUNIYIL, POOKKOM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

68 29/01/2026 SHAMNA Kt MAMMY (FTHR) Thadathil, Chendayad, 
Puthur, Chendayad, 
670692, Thalassery

  

69 29/01/2026 SAFA NASRIN K A SHEIK ABDUL 
KADHAR (FTHR)

SAFA MAHAL, OLD 
ROAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

70 29/01/2026 Fathimathul Ruhanath A 
P 

Fazil P P (HSBN) Puthan Purayil, 
Thuvakkunnu, 
Kolavelloor, 

Thuvakkunnu P O, 
670693, Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

71 29/01/2026 RAHIM T N N MAMMI (FTHR) BISHARA, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

MOKERI, CHAMPAD, 
670694, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

72 29/01/2026 Alvin K K Sajeevan K K (FTHR) Kundilott Kundanjeri, 
Cheruparamb, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

73 29/01/2026 SUBEESH A P CHATHUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ALAMULLAPARAMBATH, 
KIZHAKKUVAYAL, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

74 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANOOJ C K

C K ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
KOVUMMAL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

75 29/01/2026 NEETHA SURESH BABU 
(HSBN)

NELLIYULLATHIL, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

76 29/01/2026 THANUI BINIL C M (FTHR) CHERUVAKKAL 
MADATHIL 

MEETHAL, CHOKLI, 
PERINGALAM, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
THALASSERI

  

77 29/01/2026 JISHA K V N MADHU (HSBN) NIRMALYAM, 
CHENDAYAD, 
CHENDAYAD, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

78 29/01/2026 SAI DIVYA JYOTHI S 
P

M VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

06/275 SREEVALSAM, 
PATTYAM, 
PATTYAM, 

PATHAYAKKUNNU, 
670691, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

79 29/01/2026 MISHAL BABU BABU M C (FTHR) MUKKIL HOUSE, 
KANNAMVELLY, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

80 29/01/2026 amaya M ROBIN C P (HSBN) RAHUL NIVAS, 
KANNAVAM 

COLONY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

81 29/01/2026 LAZIMA 
MAHAMOOD 

MAHAMOOD HAJI T 
(FTHR)

THAYYULLATHIL 
AYISHA MAHAL, 

POOKKOM, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

82 29/01/2026 LAZIM HALLA ASHIF P (FTHR) SAMEERA MANZIL, 
ANIYARAM, 
ANIYARAM, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

83 29/01/2026 B K 
KUNJIPATHUMMA 

K V ABDULLA 
(HSBN)

FATHIMAS, NEAR 
CENTRAL UP 

SCHOOL, 
MOORIYAD, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

84 29/01/2026 SNEHAL V SEEMA C K (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

85 29/01/2026 ASHIKA M M Anilkumar (FTHR) Chiral House, 
Koovvappadi, 

Kottayam, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

86 29/01/2026 THEJASWI RAJ K A RAJAN K A (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
AMSATHIL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERI

  

87 29/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYA ANSAR (FTHR) 10/224,TAHIBA 
MANZIL, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

88 29/01/2026 DEEPESH K V SANKARA KURUP 
(FTHR)

PANCHAMI, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

89 29/01/2026 HAFSEENA C V ISMAIL C M (FTHR) CHETTIYANVEETTIL, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

90 29/01/2026 AMNA MARIYAM ISMAIL P (FTHR) PUNNOLIL, 
KOLAVELLUR, 
KOLAVELLUR, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

91 29/01/2026 Vasandha K ACHOOTTY C (OTHR) 154, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

670692, THALASSERI

  

92 29/01/2026 LIYA AYSHA V V NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) V V HOUSE, THEKKE 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR P O, 670692, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

93 29/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN E KUNHIMOIDU (FTHR) 01/16 SHABEENAS, 
ALAVI PEEDIKA, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

94 29/01/2026 Fathimathul Shadiya Irfan K (HSBN) 01/1169, Thaqwa, 
Champad Road, Panoor, 

Panoor, 670692, 
Koothuparambu

  

95 29/01/2026 BAZIL ZAMAN K R A P M UMMER (FTHR) THANAL, NEAR 
POLICE STATION, 
KOOTHUPARAMB, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

96 29/01/2026 SHARVIN K PRAMOD K (FTHR) KIZHAKAYEENTEVIDA, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

97 29/01/2026 SREEJA T P DAMU (HSBN) 4/ 491A 
PARAVANTAVIDA, 

POYILOOR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

98 29/01/2026 SEENATH KUNHAMI (MTHR) 11/256 
PERUNCHERYKKANDI, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

99 29/01/2026 SHAMEEM 
ELIKOTHENTAVIDA

MAMMU HAJI (FTHR) THEJUS (POYIL), 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

100 29/01/2026 ARFANA T ANSAR T (FTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

101 29/01/2026 VYSAKH M 
NAMBIAR 

MAHESH M P (FTHR) 1/52, MADHURIMA, 
6TH MILE, PATTIAM, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL P O, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

102 29/01/2026 HASEENA ASKAR ASKAR (HSBN) KOOLATHAMKULATHIL, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

103 29/01/2026 RIYON RAJ K A RAJAN K A (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
AMSHATHIL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

104 29/01/2026 ASHRAF V ASMA (WIFE) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMB, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, 
KUTHUPARAMB

  

105 29/01/2026 JASITHA M P SHAJI P K (HSBN) PALLIKANDIYIL, 
KANNAMVELLY, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

106 29/01/2026 HUDHA K T MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF M (HSBN)

7/245 
MANCHANTAVIDA, 

PALATHAYI, 
PANOOR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

107 29/01/2026 ALAN PRAKASH N N PRAKASHAN 
(FTHR)

NALLACHERY 
HOUSE, MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PACHAPOYIKA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

108 29/01/2026 NIZAR M NAJEERA B K (WIFE) BATHIKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PURAKKALAM, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

109 29/01/2026 ASRAYA P ASOKAN P (FTHR) SWATHI NIVAS, 
POOVATHUR, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

110 29/01/2026 BINOJ N K BHASKARAN (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
POOKKOM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

111 29/01/2026 FYROOSABI M K YOOSAF K P (FTHR) Mappilar Kandi House, 
Koovappadi, Kottayam, 

Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

112 29/01/2026 SAKHILESH C P ANDY C P (FTHR) PARAPPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, OLD ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

113 29/01/2026 ZIA UL ZAYAN K P MUNEER (FTHR) KALLARAPEEDIKAYIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

114 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
K K 

HARIS R (FTHR) KATTUKKUNNUMMAL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

115 29/01/2026 VYSAKH M P Balakrishnan K (FTHR) Meethale Palollathil, 
Uthukkummal, 
Thriprangottur, 

Kallikkandi, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

116 29/01/2026 PARVAN CHAND 
NAROTH 

VINODE NAROTH 
(FTHR)

161 NAROTH HOUSE, 
PURAKKALAM, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

117 29/01/2026 ANANDJEET 
DEEPESH 

DEEPESH K V (FTHR) VAISHNAVAM, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

118 29/01/2026 Shammas V P V P Hussain (FTHR) Vayanoli Poyil, 
Thekkummuri, 
Thrippangottur, 
Vilakkottur P O, 

670693, Thalassery

  

119 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED K M ABDUL RASHEED P 
V  (FTHR)

01/161 
PEETTAYULLATHIL, 

KUNUMMAL, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

120 29/01/2026 Rhidya V Shaji V (FTHR) VADAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, Koorara, 
Mokeri, Koorara, 

670694, Thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

121 29/01/2026 SUDHEESH K P NANU K P (FTHR) 2/64, KALLUKOTH 
PARAMBATH, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

122 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL JAZA 
K 

SHAMEER A (FTHR) DARUNAJAATH, 
MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PACHAPOYIKA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

123 29/01/2026 SANGEETH 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH K (FTHR) SOPANAM, 
KARYATTUPURAM, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

124 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FARHANA P M 

NAJEEB N (FTHR) KALLAN PARAMB, 
KOOVAPPADI, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

125 29/01/2026 RAJAN K A BALAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
AMSHATHIL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

126 29/01/2026 SHAMEEMA P K ALIKUTTY DARIMI 
(FTHR)

3/248/A 
PULIYAMKODE, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

127 29/01/2026 Shifana V P Marsook K P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

ATHIYULLATHIL, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

128 29/01/2026 RIZA FATHIMA ASHRAF P P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH BAITH 

AL IZZ, 
KANNAMVELLY, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

129 29/01/2026 KARTHYAYANI A GOVINDAN (HSBN) 5/345, ADIYARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ADIYARAPPARA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

130 29/01/2026 Muhammad P Musthafa (FTHR) Baithul Harsh, 
Aambilad, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Nirmalagiri, 670701, 

Thalassery

  

131 29/01/2026 Nishila V P Pavithran (HSBN) Panthakkalil, 
Kolavalloor, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

132 29/01/2026 GOPIKA V SUGUNAN N (FTHR) KOLIYAMBRATH 
HOUSE, MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PACHAPOYIKA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

133 29/01/2026 SUHAILA R M SALEEM M (FTHR) MANDALA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

134 29/01/2026 SHALIMA K P P K HARSHAD (HSBN) SHIBAAZ, V P S 
NAGAR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

135 29/01/2026 Nabeesa Namath Ibrahim Namath (FTHR) Darul Amaan, 
Cheruvanchery, 
Cheruvanchery, 

Cheruvanchery, 670650, 
Thalassery

  

136 29/01/2026 Rishona T Bindhu P (MTHR) Valiyaparambath, 
Kolavalloor, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

137 29/01/2026 BIBIN N K BHASKARAN N K 
(FTHR)

THAYYULLATHIL, 
POOKKOM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

138 29/01/2026 RAHUL RAJAN T P RAJAN T P (FTHR) THAIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, POOKKOM, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

139 29/01/2026 ALANRAG N BABU (FTHR) 8/40 
NANNARIYULLATHIL, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

140 29/01/2026 JOUHARATH M MUHAMMED (FTHR) KAVIL, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

141 29/01/2026 NAFSEERA K SUBAIDA (MTHR) SARARAS, 
MOUVERY, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

142 29/01/2026 RAJISHA K BABU A (HSBN) POOTHIYOTT, 
VALLANGAD, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

143 29/01/2026 SAYONA K SAJNA P (MTHR) KANHIRATTU, 
KUTTERI, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

144 29/01/2026 GOPIKA K K SHAJIL K K (FTHR) MADAPPALLI 
PARAMBA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

145 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH 

ABDUL RAUF (FTHR) MOOTHONA 
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

146 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SUROORA V P 

RAFEEQUE A V 
(FTHR)

VANNATHAM 
VEETTIL, KOORARA, 
MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

147 29/01/2026 SANIJA SARIN K N MUHAMMED K N 
(FTHR)

277 BISMILLA 
MANZIL, 

KUNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

148 29/01/2026 GOPIKA V SUGUNAN N (FTHR) KOLIYAMBRATH 
HOUSE, MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PACHAPOYIKA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

149 29/01/2026 ABHIRAM P 
VENUGOPAL 

VENUGOPAL M P 
(FTHR)

2/245 SREESADAN, 
AMBILAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

150 29/01/2026 SIDHIN K SUNILKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

3/63/A GOVINDAM, 
PURAKKALAM, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

151 29/01/2026 LEKHA PANKAJAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYEDATH, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

152 29/01/2026 MIDLAJ T S YOOSUF K K (FTHR) 17/215, 
BAITHUNNOOR, 

NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

153 29/01/2026 Bindhu K Valsan T P (HSBN) Tharapurath Pullapalli, 
Kolavalloor, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

154 29/01/2026 Shifana V P Marsook K P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

ATHIYULLATHIL, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

155 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THANZIA

NASAR N K (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

156 29/01/2026 FATHIMA K P NOUSHAD K (FTHR) POOLAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

157 29/01/2026 ROHIN K P SASEENDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
Koorara, Mokeri, 
Koorara, 670694, 

Thalassery

  

158 29/01/2026 SAVIJA P SUNEESH C P (HSBN) 0, NARIKKODE 
MALA, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
NARIKKODE MALA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

159 29/01/2026 RAMYA M KRISHNAN (FTHR) 2/64, 
KALLUKOTHUPARAMBATH, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

160 29/01/2026 SHAFNA P K SHOUKATHALI 
GURIKKAL KANDI 

(HSBN)

22 GURIKKAL 
KANDI, 

PADANNAKKARA, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

161 29/01/2026 Firoza K Saleem Parambath 
(HSBN)

01/1169, Thaqwa, 
Champad Road, Panoor, 

Panoor, 670692, 
Koothuparambu

  

162 29/01/2026 POOJA K K SURENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

POOJA NIVAS 
Koollikkunnummal, 

ANIYARAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
670675, thalassery

  

163 29/01/2026 BASIL E T SAMEERA C V 
(MTHR)

34 
CHANTHANTAVIDA, 
KOOTTERI, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

164 29/01/2026 Muhammed Misbah Muhammed Ashraf P P 
(FTHR)

KIFAYA, Panoor, 
Panoor, Panoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

165 29/01/2026 SEMEENA V K SHAFEEQ C H (HSBN) SHAFLANAS, EAST 
KADIRUR, 

PATTYAM, EAST 
KADIRUR, 670642, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

166 29/01/2026 SRUTHI K P Mohanababu K P 
(FTHR)

Kallukothiya parambath, 
Mavileri, Puthoor, 

Chendayad, 670692, 
Thalassery

  

167 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P K 

LATHEEF K (FTHR) MAMBALLI 
QUARTERS, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

168 29/01/2026 ACHUT VIKAS (FTHR) BEENA NIVAS, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

169 29/01/2026 SHABINA U K ABDULLA (FTHR) 247 
UNNYATHAMKANDIYIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM P 

O, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

170 29/01/2026 T C SOUGANTH JYOTHI K (MTHR) SHIJINALAYAM, 
POOKKOD, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PATHAYAKKUNNU, 
671691, THALASSERY

  

171 29/01/2026 DIYA M T SURESH BABU M T 
(FTHR)

MALAKKUTHAZE 
SADMAM, 

ANIYARAM, 
PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

172 29/01/2026 DWARAK KRISHNA BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

07/261 B DWARAKA, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

173 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAKKAR K

SHAHANAS (MTHR) RAS, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

174 29/01/2026 Anunanda T K Ashokan (FTHR) Thuchath Kizhakkayil, 
Kolavalloor, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

175 29/01/2026 NADUVATH 
VALAPPIL 

SAIBUNIZA ABDUL 
AZEEZ

RABIYA (MTHR) BAITHUL RIZQ, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

176 29/01/2026 ADHARSH A V VISWANATHAN A G 
(FTHR)

AMBALAPPARAMBA 
HOUSE, GOKUL 

STREET, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

177 29/01/2026 RADHA Kunhikannan (FTHR) Valliyittaparambath, 
poyiloor, 

Triprangottoor, 
poyiloor, 670693, 

koothuparamba

  

178 29/01/2026 ADITHYAN E PURUSHOTHAMAN E 
(FTHR)

EDADATHIL HOUSE, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

179 29/01/2026 Sanandha C Prajith C (FTHR) Chembon House, 
Purakkalam, Kottayam 

Malabar, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

180 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAIZAN M 

FIROZ (FTHR) MARUNNANTAVIDA 
VALIYAVEETTIL, 

PARAD, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

181 29/01/2026 Manoj Kumar Kesavan Nambiar 
(FTHR)

Sreepadam, 
Cheruvanchery, 
Cheruvanchery, 

Cheruvanchery, 670650, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

182 29/01/2026 SAJITHA N T GAFOOR (HSBN) SAFIYAS 
NHANDAIYIL, 
KOTTAYAM 

ANGADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

183 29/01/2026 SEREENA V P YOUSUF (FTHR) LIYANAS, KARIYAD, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

184 29/01/2026 DIRAR MAMMOOTTY 
MADANCHERRY 

(FTHR)

AMBIDATTIL 
HOUSE, KADEPRAM, 
MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

185 29/01/2026 SAYOOJ P UTHAMAN P (FTHR) PALILANDIYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

186 29/01/2026 NADUVATH 
VALAPPIL 

SAIBUNIZA ABDUL 
AZEEZ

RABIYA (MTHR) BAITHUL RIZQ, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

187 29/01/2026 RIHILATH JAMAL 
ABDULLA

JAMAL ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

38/184,OTHENANTHEVIDA, 
POOKKOM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

188 29/01/2026 A K JAMEELA ABOOTTY (FTHR) ANIYAS, KOTTAYAM 
POIL, KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM POIL P 

O, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

189 29/01/2026 Veni P ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) 24/255A, KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHOOR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

190 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AJAMAL C M

AYISHA (MTHR) 597/ 
CHERIYAMADAMULLATHIL 
MEETHIL, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

191 29/01/2026 BINDHU THANKAM K (HSBN) PRADEEKSHA 
BHAVAN, 

SURYAKUNNU 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

192 29/01/2026 BEENA K C PRAJOSH T P (HSBN) VANIYANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, KOORARA, 

MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

193 29/01/2026 SHANIB P K KHADEEJA P K 
(MTHR)

MARHABA, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

194 29/01/2026 SAFIYA N T MOOSSA (FTHR) SAFIYAS 
NHANDADIYIL, 

KOTTAYAM 
ANGADI, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

195 29/01/2026 ARSHAD V P ABDULLA K M 
(FTHR)

KURINHIYIL, 
PATYAM NAGAR, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

196 29/01/2026 SHAMSHEER P M FASMINA P M (WIFE) 13/259, 
PONNAMBATH 

MEETHAL CHADALA 
HOUSE, KOORARA, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

197 29/01/2026 HIDHA FATHIMA P MOHAMMED M K 
(HSBN)

MORUKANDI, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

198 29/01/2026 RASHEED K P HASSAN K P (FTHR) 32/258-D,MEETHALE 
THORULLATHIL, 

MEKKUNNU, 
PANOOR, 

MEKKUNNU, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

199 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAFIN 
PARAPPUMAL

HAMEED MANHOM 
PURATH (FTHR)

PARAPPUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

200 29/01/2026 SOUDA CP MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHERIYAPARAKKAL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

201 29/01/2026 AMALRAJ KK Radhakrishnan K K 
(FTHR)

Devikripa 
Kelothumkandy, 
Kottayampoyil, 

Kottayam, 
Kottayampoyil, 670691, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

202 29/01/2026 RISHA FATHIMA JAMAL ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

38/184,OTHENANTHEVIDA, 
POOKOM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

203 29/01/2026 Shaza Fathima Thabseena M K (MTHR) C O House, Kottayam 
Angadi, Kottayam 
Malabar, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

204 29/01/2026 JAMEELA M ALIHAJI (FTHR) MOOKOTH HOUSE, 
THOOVAKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THOOVAKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

205 29/01/2026 YADAV C M RAGHU M (FTHR) 6/372, ODANKICHAL 
HOUSE, POOKODE, 

KOTTAYAM, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

206 29/01/2026 NANDANA K ASHOKAN K (FTHR) KANNOLIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

207 29/01/2026 DEVAK KRISHNA M RAHINA A P (MTHR) VAYALIL PAYERI, 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

208 29/01/2026 ADHARV K K Rajeevan K K (FTHR) Kelothumkandi House, 
Kottayampoil, 

Kottayam, 
Kottayampoyil, 670691, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

209 29/01/2026 PARTHEEV P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBANCHERI, 
CHITTARITHOD, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

210 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANIN 
FADHIL P

SABIR P (FTHR) 4/ 83-A PONGANOLI, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

211 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
NASEEBA N K 

NASEER N K (FTHR) NADUKKANDY  
HOUSE, KONGATTA, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

PATHAYAKUNNU P 
O, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

212 29/01/2026 ADHEENA RAJ K RAJAN K (FTHR) KALLUMMAL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

213 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIDH V

BUSHARA M K 
(MTHR)

MANIKKOTH 
KANDIYIL, 

ANIYARAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

214 29/01/2026 FEHMIDA NASREEN 
KAKKOT 

AZHAR MUNEER K P 
(HSBN)

KAKKOOT, 
CHERUPARAMBU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

215 29/01/2026 JIJEESH K Ramer I (FTHR) Kooloth, Peringathur, 
Peringalam, Peringathur, 

670675, Thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

216 29/01/2026 RANIYA FATHIMA N 
K 

MUHAMMAD RIYAS 
P (FTHR)

78 NANOTHUM 
KANDIYIL, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

217 29/01/2026 Safa Sali P R Fathima P R (MTHR) Mambarath house, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

218 29/01/2026 Rishika C R Chandran K P (FTHR) Kunhipparambath, 
Vilakkottur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Vilakkottur P O, 

670693, Thalassery

  

219 29/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA T 
V 

SAMEERA K (MTHR) KALLUNGAL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

220 29/01/2026 SAMVRIDARAJ K N RAJAN (FTHR) NANTHONTAVIDA, 
CHITTARITHOD, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

221 29/01/2026 AADINADH V P SUNILKUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

39/218, 
VALIYAPEEDIKAYIL 

POYIL, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

222 29/01/2026 MIHARA K SUBAIDA (MTHR) SARARAS MAHAL, 
MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

223 29/01/2026 JISHNU K M Vineetha K M (MTHR) Kelothumkandy, 
Kanathumchira, 

Kottayam, 
Kottayampoyil, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

224 29/01/2026 Muhammed Razin P M Hajara K P (MTHR) PALAMADATHIL, 
KOCHIYANGADI, 

CHOKLI, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

225 29/01/2026 ABHINAND K ASHOKAN K (FTHR) KANNOLIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

226 29/01/2026 BINILA B N SHAJI K (HSBN) BINILA NIVAS, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

227 29/01/2026 SATHWIKA P 
MAROLI 

MAROLI PRAMOD 
(FTHR)

KALIKKOT HOUSE, 
AYITHARA, 
AYITHARA, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

228 29/01/2026 RISHI SHANEESH C RAJILA (MTHR) CHEELIL 
RAMAMANDHIRAM, 

KANNAMCODE, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

229 29/01/2026 AMANA M SUBAIR P P (FTHR) MAYYAKKANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, MOKERI, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

230 29/01/2026 Muhammed adil p k Ashraf k p (FTHR) Baithul anam, 
MATTANNUR, kolari, 

MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

231 29/01/2026 ABDUL NAFIH K C SIRAJ ARAKKAL 
(FTHR)

11/251 A DARUL 
SALAM, MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

232 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ EV 

EDAVALATH 
MUNEER (FTHR)

EDAVALATH, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

233 29/01/2026 NIBA SHERIN O K MAJEED M K (FTHR) SARAS, KAVIYOOR, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

234 29/01/2026 SHAFSEENA AFSAL AFSAL (HSBN) duniya 37/818 A, 
thundayi mukku, 

peringalam, panoor, 
670692, thalassery

  

235 29/01/2026 ADWAITH 
SAJEEVAN 

SAJEEVAN (FTHR) MOONNUPURAYIL, 
CHITTARITHODE, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

236 29/01/2026 ADHIL K AZEEZ V K (FTHR) SHABANAS, 
MARKET ROAD 
CHATHURANGA 

MADAM, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

237 29/01/2026 SAFWANA YOOSAF YOOSAF (FTHR) VELUTHAPARAMBATH, 
THRIPPAMGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

238 29/01/2026 SOUGANDHIGA M S DURAIRAJ (FTHR) PUTHUSSERY 
MAROLINTAVIDA 

VEEDU, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

239 29/01/2026 FATHIMA ZELFA P K ANEEFA 
THARAKULATHIL 

(FTHR)

FENZAS, PARAL, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

240 29/01/2026 HASSANU ZAMAN T HASEENA T (MTHR) Taj valiyapeedikayil, 
thekke panoor, panoor, 

panoor, 670692, 
kuthuparamba

  

241 29/01/2026 MUFSEENA MUSTAFA (FTHR) SAHARA HOUSE, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIYAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

242 29/01/2026 MUHAMAD ASFAL B ABDULKHADER B 
(FTHR)

A G HOUSE, 
PURAKKALAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

243 29/01/2026 SHAHADIYA T SAMEER T (FTHR) KUNDOOPARAMBATHU 
HOUSE, KIZHAKKE 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
P O KADIRUR, 

670642, THALASSERY

  

244 29/01/2026 SAMEERA KK MUHAMMED (FTHR) POTHUVADAKKAYIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

245 29/01/2026 ABHIJITH K P PRABHATHILAKAN 
C (FTHR)

1/102, CHALIL 
VEEDU, KONGATTA, 

PATTIAM, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL P O, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

246 29/01/2026 NUSAIBA K K ABDUL RASAK V P 
(FTHR)

NUSAIBAS, 
KAPPARA, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERI

  

247 29/01/2026 Jabir K Abdulla M P (FTHR) Baithul Farha, Panoor, 
Panoor, Panoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

248 29/01/2026 FATHIMA DUNIYA 
AFSAL 

SHAFSEENA AFSAL 
(MTHR)

duniya 37/818 A, 
thundayi mukk, 

peringalam, panoor, 
670692, thalassery

  

249 29/01/2026 FATHAH SANEEN P K NASEER (FTHR) SHAKEELA MANZIL, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

250 29/01/2026 NAVANEETH C P AJAYAN C P (FTHR) CHAMALIYAPARAMBATH, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

251 29/01/2026 ANAMIKA S SAJEEV SAJEEVAN P T K 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKU THAZHE 
KUNIYIL, 

PALATHAYI, 
PANOOR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

252 29/01/2026 ALAN P BABU A (FTHR) POOTHIYOTT, 
VALLANGAD, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

253 29/01/2026 FOUSIYA USMAN (HSBN) Veettikkal House, 
Poyiloor, 

Thriprangottur, 
Poyiloor, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

254 29/01/2026 ABIDA P ASHRAF P (FTHR) CHELAKKATTU 
PAREMMAL, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

255 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD P K HARIS P K (FTHR) PUTHURKANDIYIL, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGTHOOR, 
PERINGTHOOR, 

670675, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

256 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FADI 
BIN AFSAL

AFSAL (FTHR) duniya 37/818 A, 
thundayil mukk, 

peringalam, panoor, 
670692, thalassery

  

257 29/01/2026 HIBA SAJITH MUHAMMED SAJITH 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYAN 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

258 29/01/2026 N K ABDUL AZEEZ KUNHI PATHU 
NALAKATH KANJAI 

(MTHR)

BAITHUL RIZQ, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

259 29/01/2026 SHIBINA V P PAVITHRAN (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBATH 
MURIKKOLI, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

260 29/01/2026 RISHIKESH ANCHERI RAJESAN ANCHERI 
(FTHR)

ANCHERI HOUSE, 
PARAL, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

261 29/01/2026 RAJILA A P SAJEEVAN P (HSBN) 1/185 EKARATH, 
KOORARA, 
MOKERY, 

KOORARA, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

262 29/01/2026 shibina p SUNIL RAJ V (HSBN) AISWARYA, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

263 29/01/2026 MUBEENA MUNEER KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

KURUNGOT, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

264 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFLA 
NOORUDHEEN 

NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

289CHATHOTH 
HOUSE, KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI P O, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

265 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMRAN K C 

SHAFEEK R M (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL 
HOUSE, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

266 29/01/2026 AMRIN SAHEER SAHEER E (FTHR) 14/541 AMARDIL, 
GOKUL STREET, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

267 29/01/2026 AADIL HAKEEM U HAKEEM (FTHR) URALIYATHIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

268 29/01/2026 SHABAS MUHAMED MUHAMMED (FTHR) KALLAMPARAMBATH, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

269 29/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMNA NIZAR (FTHR) MADATHIL 
NASREENAS, 
ANIYARAM, 
ANIYARAM, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

270 29/01/2026 SHAZIN RIYAS RIYAS M C (FTHR) SHEMY HOUSE, 
MOORIYAD, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

271 29/01/2026 JEEVARAG V K Rajeevan V K (FTHR) SREERAGAM, 
Koorara, Mokeri, 
Koorara, 670694, 

Thalassery

  

272 29/01/2026 NASHAR NIBRAS M SUBAIR P P (FTHR) AHLAM, KOORARA, 
MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

273 29/01/2026 HAIRUNNEESA NAJEEB (HSBN) NELLICKA HOUSE, 
OLIPPIL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

274 29/01/2026 FAVAS P SAFIYA (MTHR) KOTTUPURATH, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

275 29/01/2026 BIJINA DEEPESH DEEPESH (HSBN) VAISHNAVAM, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

276 29/01/2026 SHAMMAS 
MUHAMMED V P

MOHAMMED M V 
(FTHR)

9/188 VAZHAYIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

CENTRAL 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

277 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
M P 

MOHAMED HARIS 
POOKOTH (FTHR)

BAITHUL RAHMA, 
MANGATTU VAYAL, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

278 29/01/2026 FATHIMA A MEHAROOF (FTHR) 8/363,KOMATH 
MEETHAL, 

PUTHUMA MUKKU, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

279 29/01/2026 ANUNKUMAR N K ANEESH KUMAR N K 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDY 
HOUSE, AMBILAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

280 29/01/2026 AVYAYA S V VINOD KUMAR P P 
(FTHR)

325 A 
KOLLANKANDIYIL, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

281 29/01/2026 ALVIN SAJEEV SAJEEVAN P T K 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKU THAZHE 
KUNIYIL, 

PALATHAYI, 
PANOOR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

282 29/01/2026 RIFA SHERIN K K HAFSATH A (MTHR) KIZHAKKEKARIYATT, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

283 29/01/2026 ABDUL RIYAS 
MEETHAL 

ASSU K P (FTHR) 25- CHIRAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PURAKKALAM, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

284 29/01/2026 ROJA K K LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

MOOLAN SADANAM, 
PAIKKAD PARAMBA, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

285 29/01/2026 ARISH P PREMAN C (FTHR) THALIYIL HOUSE, 
SIXTH MILE, 

KOTTAYAMPOYIL, 
KOTTAYAMPOYIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

286 29/01/2026 ABHISHEK C P SAJEEVAN (FTHR) CHAMALIYAPARAMBATH, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

287 29/01/2026 ANUTHEJ P RAJEEVAN P (FTHR) PALORATH, Koorara, 
Mokeri, Koorara, 

670694, Thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

288 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZENHAR C P 

SUNEER 
CHITTAPERIYARATH 

(FTHR)

13 /943     AL NOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

289 29/01/2026 RITHIKA SUNIL RAJ SUNILRAJ V (FTHR) AISWARYA, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

290 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL 
RAFEEK 

NADUVATH 
VALAPPIL FAIRUZ 

(MTHR)

BAITHUL RAZQ, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

291 29/01/2026 SHOBA 
PARAKKANDYIL 

PARAMBIL

RAMACHANDRAN 
POOKKOTTUTHAZHA 

(HSBN)

SAFALAM, 7th MILE, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

292 29/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA C P SALEEM C P (FTHR) KANIYAN 
KANDIYIL, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

293 29/01/2026 GOPIKA K SREEDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL 
CHAITHANYA, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

294 29/01/2026 ARSHAD P K HAMEED (FTHR) PULIKKUYIMBIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

295 29/01/2026 MAJIDA P MAMOOTTY P (FTHR) 327/DARUL FALAH, 
PADANNAKKARA, 

PERIGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

296 29/01/2026 NASREENA NAVAS ZAMAN LAL (HSBN) CHERIYA 
KALLUNKAL, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

297 29/01/2026 V P MUHAMMED SAKEENA (WIFE) 4/184,SAFA 
EDAKKOZINDAVIDA, 

PALAKKOOL, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

298 29/01/2026 MAIMOONATH 
SHAZA V R

ABDUL AZEEZ S 
(FTHR)

SHAAZ, 
KAITHACHAL ROAD, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
SHANKARANELLUR, 

670643, 
KUTHUPARAMB

  

299 29/01/2026 ALAN RAG N BABU N (FTHR) NANNARIYULLATHIL, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

300 29/01/2026 SUPRABHA K M K P LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

16/342 A 
BHARGAVIYAM, 

NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

301 29/01/2026 INDIRA KUNKER (FTHR) 18/408 
KANNANKANDIYIL, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

302 29/01/2026 SIVANI K P RAMESHAN K P 
(FTHR)

10/100, SREE 
GOVINDHAM, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

303 29/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA P NADEERA (MTHR) 282 PULIYULLATHIL, 
KIDANHI P O, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI P O, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

304 29/01/2026 Roja T Radha pallipravan 
(MTHR)

443 Thaikkandy house, 
pathayakunnu, Pattiam, 
pathayakunnu, 670691, 

thalassery

  

305 29/01/2026 SATHYAN JANU (MTHR) NANARATH 
KANDIYIL, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

306 29/01/2026 RAHIL MUBEEN T T M RASHEEDA 
(MTHR)

RAIHANAS, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

307 29/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN 
POOKKOTTUMTHAZHA

SHOBHA 
RAMACHANDRAN P 

P (WIFE)

SAFALAM, 7th MILE, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

308 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THASLEEM T V 

SIRAJUDDEEN T V 
(FTHR)

KOCHENTAVIDA, 
ATTUPURAM, 

MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

309 29/01/2026 Remya Krishnan Krishnan V K (FTHR) Paledekeezhil, 
Makkoolpeedika, 
Mokeri, Mokeri, 

670692, Thalassery

  

310 29/01/2026 AYISHA SHEHA M K RAYEES M K (FTHR) 40/1105  THOUFEEQ 
MANZIL, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

311 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZEE 
A P

RAYEES M M (FTHR) THANEEM, 
PATHIPALAM, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

312 29/01/2026 DEVANGANA M MANOJAN P V K 
(FTHR)

DEVANGANAM, 
Koorara, Mokeri, 
Koorara, 670694, 

Thalassery

  

313 29/01/2026 SHAZIL BIN SIRAS K 
P 

SIRAS C P (FTHR) KAYYALA POIL 
HOUSE, KOORARA, 

KOORARA, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

314 29/01/2026 SHAKEELA T K NASIR CHANDROTH 
(HSBN)

SHAKEELA MANZIL, 
MAIN ROAD 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERI

  

315 29/01/2026 C K SUBAIDA C H MOOSSA (HSBN) SHANIBAS, 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

316 29/01/2026 BENIGN A S Anilkumar A (FTHR) Valiyaparambath 
Nangarambandavida, 

Nillengal, Puthur, 
Chendayad, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

317 29/01/2026 NAHLA ABDUL 
NASEER 

ABDUL NASEER 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

ARAYAKANDY, 
THENDAPARAMBA, 
THRPRANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

318 29/01/2026 ARYANANDA M K RADHAKRISHNAN M 
K (FTHR)

2-174 A 
CHIRUKANDOTH 

HOUSE, 
KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

319 29/01/2026 RIJAS K P SAJEER P K (FTHR) KAYYALA POIL, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

320 29/01/2026 KRISHNALAYA C K SAJISHA E (MTHR) 20/198  
CHAMBADAN  

KANDIYIL, 
NILLANGAL, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

321 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAKKASH

SAREENA K (MTHR) VAYOTH HOUSE, 
MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

322 29/01/2026 ASHIL RAJ K VALSA RAJ K (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, KOTTAYA 
POYIL, KOTTAYA 
POYIL, KOTTAYA 

POYIL, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  

323 29/01/2026 Khyrunnisa T K NAVAS V (HSBN) SIDDIQE MANZIL, 
PATTIAM, PATTIAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

324 29/01/2026 RISHANA A RAHMATH (MTHR) 525 ALERI HOUSE, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI P O, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

325 29/01/2026 NIHALA M T MUHAMMED IQBAL 
K P (HSBN)

kononnummal, South 
Aniyaram, peringalam, 
peringathur, 670675, 

Thalassery

  

326 29/01/2026 PRAGIL K C PRAMOD K C (FTHR) SAFALYAM, 
VETTUMMAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAMPOYIL, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

327 29/01/2026 Kavyaprakash kp prakashan kp (FTHR) kalluvechaparambath, 
mutharipeedika, 
mokery, mokery, 
670692, thalassery

  

328 29/01/2026 ASHITHA T M SUNIL KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

KUNIYIL, POOKKOM, 
PERINGALAM, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

329 29/01/2026 ANVAS AHAMED V P AHAMMED V P 
(FTHR)

MORUKANDIYIL, 
THENDAPARAMBA, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

330 29/01/2026 SANVIYA S Sudheer P (FTHR) PARAYULLATHIL, 
OLAVILAM, 
CHOCKLI, 

OLAVILAM, 673313, 
Thalassery

  

331 29/01/2026 AMAL N UMA (MTHR) MEETHAL 
PARAMBATH, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

332 29/01/2026 NIVED G GANGAN N K (FTHR) NALLAKKANDIYIL, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

333 29/01/2026 ADITHYAN A K SHAJINA M (MTHR) ATHIKAVIL, 
POYILOOR, 
POYILOOR, 

POYILOOR, 670693, 
THALASERY

  

334 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHLA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKANDIYIL, 
MAKKOOLPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

335 29/01/2026 BUSHARA M MOOSSA (FTHR) 14/231,PALAMADATHIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

PANOOR, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

336 29/01/2026 ADITHYAN K K DINESAN K K (FTHR) POYIL HOUSE, 
PARAT, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

337 29/01/2026 Ranjith Kumar M T K Raghavan (FTHR) Mundoli Thazhe 
Kuniyil, Kariyad South, 

Peringathur, P O 
Katiyad South, 673316, 

Thalassery

  

338 29/01/2026 LIJEESH PALLERI BALAN (FTHR) 0, KOLLARATH 
PALLERI, 

KOLAVALUR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

339 29/01/2026 Athira E Jineesh T C (HSBN) Jineesh Nivas, 
Kannavam Colony, 

Cheruvanchery, 
Kannavam Colony, 
670650, Thalassery

  

340 29/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA P P NOUSHAD P P (FTHR) THAZHE 
PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 

KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THALASSERY

  

341 29/01/2026 ANSAB U ASEES (FTHR) URALIYATHIL, 
CHERUPARAMB, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

342 29/01/2026 ALKA AJITH A K AJITH KUMAR (FTHR) ATHIKKAVIL, 
VADAKKE 
POYILOOR, 

TRIPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

343 29/01/2026 JYOTHI P BHASKKARAN 
(HSBN)

PARAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 

PALLIKKUNI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

344 29/01/2026 ASHRAF 
EDAKKADAN 

VEETTIL 

KHADEESA 
EDAKKADAN 

VEETTIL (MTHR)

14/383, EDAKKADAN 
VEETTIL, POOKKOM, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

345 29/01/2026 ALOK P PRAMIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PADINHARAYIL, 
KANNANKODE, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

346 29/01/2026 AJITH K P Chandri K P (MTHR) 412, Poyiloor, 
Thriprangottur, 

Poyiloor, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

347 29/01/2026 VIGNESH P C VINOD P C (FTHR) ANJANEYAM, 
Koorara, Mokeri, 
Koorara, 670694, 

Thalassery

  

348 29/01/2026 ARJUN T PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

CHELLATTANVEETTIL, 
POYILOOR, 

TRIPRANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

349 29/01/2026 MAHIJA K KUNHAMBU (FTHR) NELLIYULLATHIL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILUR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

350 29/01/2026 RISHIN R KRISHNA  RUPESH K (FTHR) 8/588, Nelliyulla 
parambath, 

Thoovakkunnu, 
Thoovakkunnu, 670693, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

351 29/01/2026 RAEEDA P C MOIDU (FTHR) 19/90, 
PAYINGOTTERI 

POYIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

352 29/01/2026 PRADEEPKUMAR SUNITHA (WIFE) PAREMMAL HOUSE, 
OLAVILAM, CHOKLI, 
OLAVILAM, 673313, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

353 29/01/2026 JABBAR K YOOSAF (FTHR) 18/232,FALAK, 
PERINGATHUR, 

PANOOR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

354 29/01/2026 ADARSH A K SHYMA A K (MTHR) ADUMBUM KATTIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

355 29/01/2026 NAZAL ALTHAF 
NANDOTH 

FASEEJA N (MTHR) 13/   292   NAAZ, 
NANDOTH, 

KUNIYILPEEDIKA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

356 29/01/2026 Siva nandha 
jeevanadhan 

Jeevanadhan N p 
(FTHR)

Naripremmal, 
Thoovakkunnu, 

kolavalloor, 
thoovakkunnu, 670693, 

koothuparamba

  

357 29/01/2026 SANIYA M P SHEENA (MTHR) 117, aniyaram, 
peringalam, peringathur, 

670675, kuthuparamb

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

358 29/01/2026 SAYOOJ K VINODAN M (FTHR) 1/336, SAYOOJYAM, 
KONGATTA, 

PATTIAM, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL P O, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

359 29/01/2026 VIGNES T PRADEEPKUMAR 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIIPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

360 29/01/2026 Prasanth O Preetha U (WIFE) Anandashaai, Near 
Kottayam Chira, 

Kottayam Malabar, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

361 29/01/2026 LEENATH NAVAL P JABIR (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

362 29/01/2026 NIYA RAJ P RAJEEVAN (FTHR) POYIL, 
KANNANKODE, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

363 29/01/2026 Preetha U Prasanth O (HSBN) Ananthashayi, Near 
Kottayam Chira, 

Kottayam Malabar, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

364 29/01/2026 Sana Sajith V Sajith V (FTHR) Radhalayam, Pattiam 
Kottayodi, Kottayodi, 

Pathayakunnu, 670691, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

365 29/01/2026 Nafeesathul Misariya Aseer A P M (HSBN) 330, Kuvapady, 
Kottayam, Kottayam  

Malabar, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

366 29/01/2026 SHARON J B BIJUMON (FTHR) MANASA, PARAT, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

367 29/01/2026 Abhay E Sudhakaran M (FTHR) Nandana 
Nivas,Karyattupuram,Muthiyanga, 

Karyattupuram, 
Paattyam, Muthiyanga, 

670691, Thalassery

  

368 29/01/2026 SAURAV SATHEESH 
ANTHOLI 

Satheesan M (FTHR) 2/129A,KOTTAYODANKANDY 
HOUSE, Pookode, 
Pattiam, Pookode, 
670691, Thalassery

  

369 29/01/2026 LIGA N K C K SUGESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

LIGAS, VALLIYAYI, 
MOKERI, 

PATHAYAKUNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

370 29/01/2026 MERI KORIYA LASER P S (FTHR) JOJO NIVAS, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

371 29/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA C SUNILKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

LALITHAM, 
6THMILE, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

372 29/01/2026 AVANEETH M SAJAN (FTHR) CHENOLI HOUSE, 
KAITHERIPOYIL, 

PADUVILAYI, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

DHARMADAM

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

373 29/01/2026 NASBEENA A P KHADEEJA P K 
(MTHR)

KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
Olippil, MEKUNNU, 
MEKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

374 29/01/2026 SMRITHIN M PRADEEPAN K M 
(FTHR)

212, VENGAKKANDI 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 

KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

375 29/01/2026 SUBINA M SATHI M (MTHR) ILLATH, Koorara, 
Mokeri, Koorara, 

670694, Thalassery

  

376 29/01/2026 PHILOMINA M K LASER (HSBN) JOJO NIVAS, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

377 29/01/2026 HARIKEERTHANA A ASOKAN MADATHIL 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, koorara, 
koorara, koorara, 
670694, thalassery

  

378 29/01/2026 HRIDIK P P  SAJEEVAN  (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
Kadepram, mokeri, 
koorara, 670694, 

thalassery

  

379 29/01/2026 Salmin T Chandran T (FTHR) 6/304, Thattil, Poyiloor, 
Poyiloor, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

380 29/01/2026 Ashin P Purushothaman M K 
(FTHR)

Vayalombran House, 
Pattiam Kottayodi, 

Kottayodi, 
Pathayakunnu, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

381 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
HASSANA K

NASEELA K (MTHR) Kandiyil Poyil, Panoor, 
Panoor, Panoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

382 29/01/2026 ANSAR KUNIYIL HAMEED 
PULIKKANDI 

POTTANTAVIDA 
(FTHR)

EDAKUDIYIL HOUSE 
ERANTAVIDA, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

383 29/01/2026 THEERTHA P Shakhil C (HSBN) Chungakkaran House , 
6/220, Chimmalimotta, 
Pattiam, Pathayakunnu, 

670691, Thalassery

  

384 29/01/2026 SANMAYA J JIJESH (FTHR) NIRADEEPAM, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

385 29/01/2026 JOHNSON KORYIA GEORGE KORYIA 
(FTHR)

JOJO NIVAS, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

386 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDFAN SHAMEER 

Shameer (FTHR) Mannath Koorara, 
Koorara, Mokeri, 
Koorara, 670694, 

Thalassery

  

387 29/01/2026 SAFOORA MUNEER MUNEER M (HSBN) MANCHERI HOUSE, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

388 29/01/2026 Nandana E Sudhakaran M (FTHR) Nandana 
Nivas,Karyattupuram.Muthiyanga, 

Karyaattupuram, 
Paattyam, Muthiyanga, 

670691, Thalassery

  

389 29/01/2026 SIVANANDA K PRATHEESAN KV 
(FTHR)

MAMBALLY HOUSE, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

390 29/01/2026 ASWANI M P ANILKUMAR (FTHR) MEETHALE 
PUNATHUMMAL, 

MEKKUNNU, 
PERINGALAM, 

MEKKUNNU, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

391 29/01/2026 ABID THEKKE 
THAYYIL

MAHAMOOD T 
(FTHR)

THAYYULLATHIL 
AYISHA MAHAL, 

POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

392 29/01/2026 JOSHI CORRIYA GEORGE CORRIYA 
(FTHR)

JOJO NIVAS, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

393 29/01/2026 MUZAMMIL K P MAHAMOOD K P 
(FTHR)

36/293,SAMEERA 
MANZIL 

KUNNATHANTAVIDA, 
ANIYARAM, 

PANOOR, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

394 29/01/2026 Suryakiran N Satheeshan N (FTHR) vazhavalappil sinisha 
nivas, makkoolpeedika, 

mokery, mokery, 
670692, thalassery

  

395 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
K 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KANNACHAMKANDI, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

396 29/01/2026 Amrutha Ashok Pranav P K (HSBN) 89A, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

397 29/01/2026 LENIN LAL T P ASHOKAN M M 
(FTHR)

25/119, Kariyad, 
Peringathoor, South 

Kariyad, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

398 29/01/2026 BHOOMIKA E T K REMESHAN 
(FTHR)

ELLATHARIYATH, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

399 29/01/2026 ADISH DILEEP A P DILEEP KUMAR A P 
(FTHR)

THEJOMAYAM 
ASARIPARAMBATH, 

ANIYARAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI P 

O, 670672, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

400 29/01/2026 Albin A K Anilkumar A K (FTHR) ANGATTAKANDYIL, 
KALLIKKANDY, 
KALLIKKANDY, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

401 29/01/2026 NANDAKISHORE M UNNIKRISHNAN A V 
(FTHR)

NEELAMBARI, 
PARAL, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

402 29/01/2026 Chandran K P Sheeja (WIFE) Pournami, Chendayad, 
Puthur, Chendayad, 
670692, Thalassery

  

403 29/01/2026 Vidhya Devi S Ashin P (HSBN) Vayalombran House, 
Pattiam Kottayodi, 

Kottayodi, 
Pathayakunnu, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

404 29/01/2026 ASMIL MUHAMMED MUHAMMED K T 
(FTHR)

ILLATH HOUSE, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

405 29/01/2026 ABHINAND K V SUNITHA V M 
(MTHR)

VATTAPARAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 

MEKKUNNU, 
PERINGALAM, 

MEKKUNNU, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

406 29/01/2026 Adithyan P K Sudhakaran P K (FTHR) 28/6, Kariyad, 
Peringathoor, South 

Kariyad, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  

407 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL NIDA 
V K 

Thahira P (MTHR) Rahees Manzil, 
Thallode, Kottayam, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

408 29/01/2026 PIYUSH K KISHOR KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

NEELANJANAM, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERI

  

409 29/01/2026 Soumya k Subeesh Babu K C 
(HSBN)

KUNIYIL 
CHAMBADATH, 

chendayad, puthoor, 
chendayad, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

410 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FAYIZA K 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KANNACHAMKANDY, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

411 29/01/2026 DHIYA SAJEEVAN SAJEEVAN  (FTHR) Seeveli, poolabasar, 
kottayam, kottayampoil, 

670691, thalassery

  

412 29/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA Muhammed Siraj T 
(FTHR)

Nirathummal Al Aqsa, 
Keezhmadam, 

Peringalam, Aniyaram, 
670672, Thalaseri

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

413 29/01/2026 MANAS V PAVITHRAN V (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE ,20, 
POOKODE, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

414 29/01/2026 ARSHIN DEV PP JAYADEVAN PP  
(FTHR)

pullapallintavida, 
cheruparamba, 

kolavalloor, 
cheruparamba, 670693, 

thalassery

  

415 29/01/2026 ARUSH T K Ajitha (MTHR) Thacholikkandiyil, 
kallikkandy, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kallikkandy, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

416 29/01/2026 SHAFNA P P JALEEL P P (FTHR) DARUL AMAN, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

417 29/01/2026 NITHARA N SHIJESH V (FTHR) MATTEMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

418 29/01/2026 Shasna Binth Uvais Abdulrahman 
(HSBN)

181, puthur, puthur, 
puthur, 670692, 

thalassery

  

419 29/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN K P PREETHA K P (WIFE) 211, aniyaram, 
peringalam, peringathur, 

670675, kuthuparamb

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

420 29/01/2026 Jishnu Sunil Suni K (FTHR) Vappala 
House,Karyattupuram, 

Karyattupuram, 
Pattyam, Muuthiyanga, 

670691, Thalassery

  

421 29/01/2026 Shifna Jibin U SAJEEL T (FTHR) AL NOOR, 
Noonjumbayi, 
koothuparamb, 

koothuparamb, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

422 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL C

SAIFUDHEEN C H 
(FTHR)

TWAIBA, POOKKOM, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

423 29/01/2026 AJAL K PUSHPANGADAN K 
K (FTHR)

SREE BHAVAN, 
PARAL, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

424 29/01/2026 Sharun Sivadas Sivadasan Vattakandiyil 
(FTHR)

Lakshmi Govind, 
Elangode, Panoor, 
Elangode, 673310, 

Thalassery

  

425 29/01/2026 AMAYA N P SURENDRAN N P 
(FTHR)

MUNDIYODAN 
VEETTIL, CHOKLI, 

PERINGALAM, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

426 29/01/2026 AMAYA V DASAN V (FTHR) PILAVULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

KANDOTHUMCHALIL, 
MOKERI, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

427 29/01/2026 THANMAYA P P ROOPESH P P (FTHR) 245, KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

428 29/01/2026 ANUPALLAVI K SASIKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

225, KANNAMVELLI, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

429 29/01/2026 SABEESH V K ACHUTHAN (FTHR) THAIPPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KANAKAMALA, 
PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

430 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SANA C H

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
C H (FTHR)

14/233B SAFIYAS 
CHANDROTH, 

KOORARA, 
MOKERY, 

KOORARA, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

431 29/01/2026 Arjun S Babu Suresh babu K P (FTHR) Kunhiparambath, 
kallikkandi, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kallikkandi, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

432 29/01/2026 FATHIMA REEM 
SALIM A 

SALIM A (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
OLIPPIL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

433 29/01/2026 AVANTHIKA A K Sivadasan (FTHR) KUNIYIL, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

434 29/01/2026 NANDANA V K RAMESHBABU 
(FTHR)

Thazhe puthalath, 
poolabasar, kottayam, 
kottayampoil, 670691, 

thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

435 29/01/2026 Jilna B K Valsaraj M M (FTHR) 329 A, Sreevalsam, 
Valliyayi, Mokery, 

Muthiyanga, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

436 29/01/2026 SHAMEEMA U SAJEEL T (HSBN) AL NOOR, 
Noonjumbayi, 
koothuparamb, 

koothuparamb, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

437 29/01/2026 NAYANA K P SANTHOSH (FTHR) 214, aniyaram, 
peringalam, peringathur, 

670675, kuthuparamb

  

438 29/01/2026 NAJEEB 
KALATHUNGAL 

AASIYA (MTHR) FALAK, 
PATHIPPALAM, 
PATHIPPALAM, 

PATHYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

439 29/01/2026 Saniya B Vijayan B (FTHR) 481, Puthiyatheru, 
Pattiam, Pathayakunnu, 

670691, Thalassery

  

440 29/01/2026 BHARATHAN M BALAN NAYAR 
(FTHR)

MUTHUVANA, 
PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

441 29/01/2026 ASHVIN C K SUDHEESH K  (FTHR) ALAMULLA 
KANDIPPARAMBA 

HOUSE, CHERUVOD, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

442 29/01/2026 K K NAZIM NASAR ABDUL NASAR KK 
(FTHR)

KALLADAM 
KANDIYIL, 

THENDAPARAMBA, 
THRPRANGOTTUR, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

443 29/01/2026 Saramma Cheriyan (HSBN) Moozhayil, Kottiyoor, 
Kottiyoor, 

Chungkakunnu, 670651, 
Iritty

  

444 29/01/2026 SUMATHI 
KARUPPAN 

KARTHIK (FTHR) SREESHYLAM, 
POOKODE, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

445 29/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN V SUBAIDA (MTHR) 332, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

446 29/01/2026 Rena fathima T BASHEER 
THAVARAYIL (FTHR)

Thavarayil house, 
Noonjumbayi, 
koothuparamb, 

koothuparamb, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

447 29/01/2026 Sreenandh M K Sheeja A (MTHR) ITHAL, 
THRIKKANNAPURAM, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Pookode, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

448 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMMAS K K 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) MARHABA 
KOOVVAKKANDI 

HOUSE, ANIYARAM 
SOUTH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

449 29/01/2026 Shincy K K Vipin V K (HSBN) Vattakocheri, 
kadavathur, 

thriprangottur, 
kadavathur, 670676, 

thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

450 29/01/2026 NAHALA T KUNHAHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

THANIKKAMPURATH 
HOUSE, OLD ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

451 29/01/2026 ATHULYA M T Prabanjith P P (HSBN) Charakkadathil, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, Kidanji, 
670675, Thalassery

  

452 29/01/2026 Adithyan K Babu K (FTHR) Kallil, Noonjambram, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

453 29/01/2026 AFNAD P RUKSANA (MTHR) 398,PANCHARANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, 

KAMBITHOON, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

454 29/01/2026 Minsara L Jith Sreejith C P (FTHR) CHALUPARAMBATH, 
Noonjambram, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

455 29/01/2026 Sreedharan 
Kundanchalil 

Kanaaran (FTHR) Devaraagam, 
Cheruparamba, 

Kolavallur, 
Cheruparamba, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

456 29/01/2026 Purushu Mathath Govindhan (FTHR) 6/191, Mathath, 
Poyiloor/Thriprangottur, 

Poyiloor, 670693, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

457 29/01/2026 RASHIN FAYAD P P AAYISHA (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

PATHIPPALAM, 
PATHIPPALAM, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

458 29/01/2026 Sreelakshmi M K Sheeja A (MTHR) ITHAL, 
THRIKKANNAPURAM, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Pookode, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

459 29/01/2026 ABHINASH K K Purushothaman K K 
(FTHR)

Kannankadiyil, 
Chettakkandi, 

Thriprangottur, 
Kallikkandi, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

460 29/01/2026 Sayanora Ramesh Babu 
M 

Mekkileri Rameshbabu 
(FTHR)

Sarovaram, 
Mangalottumchal, 

Kottayam, kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

461 29/01/2026 RANIYA 
ABDULRAZAK 

K P SUHANA (MTHR) MURINGOLIL, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

462 29/01/2026 SRUTHI E JANARDHANAN E 
(FTHR)

SRUTHI, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

463 29/01/2026 ANAGHA V PURUSHU M T (FTHR) UTHRAM, EAST 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

464 29/01/2026 ALWIN S SUBINA P T K (MTHR) 56, KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

465 29/01/2026 Afneeda C K Salam M V (FTHR) Thavakkal Kuttatt, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

466 29/01/2026 Sheeja A Udheesh Babu K 
(HSBN)

ITHAL, 
THRIKKANNAPURAM, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Pookode, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

467 29/01/2026 MC Selvaraj Ramachandran (FTHR) Sreelakam, Purakkalam, 
Kottayam, Kottayam 

Malabar, 670643, 
Thalasserry

  

468 29/01/2026 SHIBI NK SUSEELA P (MTHR) Nadakkakath Thazha, 
Palathayi, Kadavathur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  

469 29/01/2026 Avishik Anoop Anoop K K (FTHR) Kavukunnath, 
Chettakkandi, 

Thriprangottur, 
Kallikkandi, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

470 29/01/2026 AJINAS P SAMEERA P (MTHR) 257,PANCHARANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, 

KAMBITHOON, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

471 29/01/2026 MAHAMOOD KHADEEJA (MTHR) UPPUPADANNAYIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

472 29/01/2026 Dheeraj Manohar Sushama T K (MTHR) Payeri Sree Nilayam, 
Kadavathur, 

thrippangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  

473 29/01/2026 Hrithika R RAJAN (FTHR) 4/142B, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

474 29/01/2026 Ajilraj M M Kunhikannan M M 
(FTHR)

6/188, Mathath Meethal, 
Poyiloor/Thriprangottur, 

Poyiloor, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

475 29/01/2026 Remitha Ram O P Ramachandran O P 
(FTHR)

Krishna, Chambalom 
Vasu Road, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Pookode, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

476 29/01/2026 Syamraj C P Rajan C P (FTHR) CHALUPARAMBATH, 
Noonjambram, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

477 29/01/2026 SUTHINA K MAHESH K (HSBN) PUTHAN VEEDU, 
MODOLI, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

478 29/01/2026 Varnapriya S R Renjith K C (FTHR) Kuniyil House, 
Kanathum Chira, 

Kottayam, Kottayam 
Poil, 670691, Thalasseri

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

479 29/01/2026 Ziya Fathima T K Muhsina P M (MTHR) Muhsinas, Kottayam 
Angadi, Kottayam 
Malabar, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

480 29/01/2026 ADHIRAJ KP PURUSHU KP (FTHR) ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALLASHERY

  

481 29/01/2026 YOUNUS T P SHAHIDA P V (WIFE) 14/146A - AYISHAS, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASHERY

  

482 29/01/2026 muhammed minan p v fathima m k (MTHR) 2/346, kinavakkal, 
kottayam malabar, 
kottayam malabar, 
670643, thalassery

  

483 29/01/2026 Rafeek C K Pathumma (MTHR) CHUTTU KANDI, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

484 29/01/2026 Anamika C Ratheeshan C (FTHR) Anamikalayam, 
Cheruparamba, 

Kolavalloor, 
Cheruparamba, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

485 29/01/2026 BASHEER 
CHEERARATH 

SHAMEENA K (WIFE) KANNOLIL HOUSE, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

486 29/01/2026 Aswathi P P Saleesh T P (HSBN) 4/285, Elikkunnu, 
Kolavallur, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

487 29/01/2026 NESHITH S K PURUSHOTHAMAN S 
K S K (FTHR)

SANKARAN KATTIL, 
Kallikkandy, 

Thriprangottoor, 
Kallikkandy, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

488 29/01/2026 Hilma Mariyam Zeenath N K (MTHR) Narikkodankandi, 
Peringathur, Peringalam, 

Peringathur, 670675, 
Thalassery

  

489 29/01/2026 Abhirag P Saijan P (FTHR) 3/217, Ottachimakkool, 
Pattiam, pookode, 
670691, Thalassery

  

490 29/01/2026 Sangeerthana S Kumar Seena Madappurakkal 
(MTHR)

3/62, Madappurakkal, 
Pattiam, Pathayakunnu, 

670691, Thalassery

  

491 29/01/2026 Smrithi Surendran Abineeth N P (HSBN) Soubhagyam, 
Kuthuparamba, Pattiam, 
Pathayakunnu, 670691, 

Peringalam

  

492 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZIN 
HADI 

K V SHAHEER (FTHR) KARUVANTAVIDA 
351, KANNAMCODE, 

KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

493 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shiras A R A R Sareena (MTHR) Rahath Manzil, 
Kottayam Angadi, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

494 29/01/2026 Diyona Chandran K Chandran Kottayodan 
(FTHR)

Embratheentavida, 
THRIKKANNAPURAM, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Pookode, 670691, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

495 29/01/2026 Valsala P MC Selvaraj (HSBN) Sreelakam, Purakkalam, 
Kottayam, Kottayam 

Malabar, 670643, 
Thalasserry

  

496 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RITHASH E 

RIYAS E (FTHR) 252 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 

MAVILERY, 
PUTHOOR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

497 29/01/2026 Ashrin M C PRAJITHA P (MTHR) Chembremmal,Kadavathur, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

498 29/01/2026 ANAMIKA E ANILKUMAR (FTHR) THULASIPURAM, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

499 29/01/2026 FAIZAL T P T P BIFATHU (MTHR) 2/56, KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

500 29/01/2026 IJINAS R Sulaikha (MTHR) Rayaroth, Aniyaram, 
Peringalam, Aniyaram, 

670672, Thalaseti

  

501 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
T P 

BASHEER T P (FTHR) MEETHALE 
CHATHOTHKANDI 

ALMAHER, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

502 29/01/2026 SAHLA ABDUL 
RAHMAN SHAIKH

ABDUL RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

302-B, KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

503 29/01/2026 Praseetha P K Sumathi K (OTHR) Padikkalakandiyil, 
Ambaayakkund, 

Kolavallur, 
Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 

Thalassry

  

504 29/01/2026 SHARAFA AYSHA S 
N 

JAMEELA O K 
(MTHR)

RIVER VIEW, 
Kadavathur, 

Thripragottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Koothuparamba

  

505 29/01/2026 ALEN C VANAJAN C (FTHR) CHAMAVALIYATHIL, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERI

  

506 29/01/2026 DAYA CHITHRAN K 
P 

Chithran K P (FTHR) Kunhiparambath, 
Poyiloor, 

Thriprangottur, 
Poyiloor, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

507 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FEMIL 
K 

ABDULNASEER C K 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL 202, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

508 29/01/2026 Avanthika MP Bindhu TK (MTHR) mavullaparambath, 
mutharipeedika, 
mokery, mokery, 
670692, thalassery

  

509 29/01/2026 ASHISH SHIBU SHIBU RAJAN P M 
(FTHR)

19/94 SHEENA 
NIVAS, VARAPRA, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

510 29/01/2026 ANUPRIYA K Chandran K (FTHR) Kanniyatt Kalli, 
Pathikkal, 

Thriprangottur, 
Narikkode Mala, 

670693, Thalassery

  

511 29/01/2026 Amith T Praseetha P K (MTHR) Thekkayil, Chokli, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalassery

  

512 29/01/2026 FAQURIDDIN 
NELLIYIL

FOUMIDA 
FAQURIDDIN (WIFE)

5/149A, KOTTAYAM 
ANGADI, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

513 29/01/2026 Muhammed Haneef 
Bankil 

Yoosuf (FTHR) Puthan purayil House, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

514 29/01/2026 JANIYA A T K SURESH K (FTHR) A T K HOUSE, 
OLIPPIL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


